© Copyright  Beaver Technology Services 2012 BØC-MH-06 -BTASpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Product WLL Weld Weld Weld
Code tonnes Size Length Volume
BTAV015 1.5 HV 5+a3L 2 x 33mm ca. 1,2cm3
BTAV025 2.5 HV 7+a3L 2 x 40mm ca. 2,6cm3
BTAV040 4 HV 8+a3L 2 x 40mm ca. 3,2cm3
BTAV067 6.7 HV 12+a4L 2 x 60mm ca. 8.7cm3
BTAV100 10 HV 16+a4L 2 x 60mm ca. 15,5cm3
BTAV160 16 HV 25+a6L 2 x 90mm ca. 56cm3
Care should always be taken to calculate the correct Working Load Limit
(WLL) when using weld-on lugs with multi-leg sling assemblies.
With a deration by forces in multiple directions to reduction in the (WLL)
for these type of assemblies should be confirmed with the relevant